151011210 151011213 TURK DiLi - 1 - OZEL

DERSLIKLERE GORE OGRENCI DAGILIMLARI

Ders Sube Ogrenci | Derslik
Kodu Sayisi
151011210 | . o 1-35 M2 Blok Jeoloji Miih. D120 nolu sinif
TURK DILI-1A | 36-70 M2 Blok Jeoloji Miih. D121 nolu simif
i51011213 (OZEL) 71-105 M2 Blok Jeoloji Miih. D122 nolu siif
105-135 | M2 Blok Jeoloji Miih. D123 nolu sinif
Toplam 135
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151011210 - 151011213 TURK DIiLI I OZEL FINAL

No  Adi- Soyadi

131120213131 ELSHAN SAMANDOV
131120221036/ULVI BAYRAMOV

131120223003 RAVAN ABBASZADE
131120223023/ SHINGAR ERMEK
131220221132/ANISA HAIDAROVA
131220223006(KONUL ALIYEVA
131220223020[LEYLA MUSTAFAYEVA
131220223022/AYDAMIR RASULOV
131220223024[ISMAYIL ABDULLAYEV
131220231117|MURAD HABIBLI
131220231129JAMSHID MURODBOEV
131220231131|NANA NASRINE MANIROU MAHAMANE
131420221031 RAFIGA BAKHISH
131520201015PARWiZ NASERI

131520223099 AKBOTA AMANGELDINA
131520231003 MAHAMMAD ALIZADA
131520231017 NIHAD ABUDOV

141320221018 NURAY RUSTAMOVA
141320221097 STELLA KHAMATKHANOVA
141320231008RASHID ASLANOV

141320231086 HASAN ALMAMMADLI
151220212160/ABOBAKR ZAEL
151220222023/AWAB TARIG ABUELGASSIM AHMED
151220232123|NADIR RAMAZANOV
151420211165/WESAM ALASMI

151420211180 GOKTUG KOTAN

151420231007 AYLIN MOHAMMADIASL
151420231103 BERKAY KIRMIZI

151420231137 ABDULMALIK MAHMOUD ALARIBI ALMAJAQJIQ
151620211131 AHMED SALEH AHMED AL-SHAEBI
151820211155MOHAMMED S.S. ALZYOUD
151820221003 FARIS ASHRAF FAWZY SALAH
151820231141 SLEIMAN KHAMIS ABUSHIR
152020221087/0ZGUR TUNA BAS

152020231110 TACETTIN CELIiL OKSAR

imza

Simf

M2 Blok Jeoloj1 Miuh. D120 nolu sinif
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No

152120191038
152120221087
152120231133
181120201065
181120221072
181120221096
181120223158
181120231102
181120233014
181120233116
181320211010
271120221025
271120221109
271220221026
281120231187
281320231002
821120221040
821620231004
131120241104
131120241106
131120241107
131120241112
131120241113
131120241114
131120241115
131120241116
131120241118
131120241119
131120241120
131220241102
131220241105
131220241106

Adi - Soyadi

MUHAMMED FARUK BAGAN

MEHMET MERAL

MARIAM SAIED ABDELHAMEED MAH.

IBRAHIM
GAMZE GiLESizOGLU

EMIRHAN CINAR
SEVVAL ALICI

MUSLUM SAMTAR
SENIHA ONDER
CENNET ORUM

KUBRA TURAN
ERTUGRUL SAYAR
MAHAMMAD TEYMURLU
NURZHAN TOGZHAN
OMAR R O ASSI

SINDI HAXHIJA
KRISTINA KULAGINA
ARSIDA DIBRA

ALMAT NURAKHMET
VALERIYA GEIKO
NURLAN ALiZADA
BATYRKHAN NURSEITOV
AZAD HUSEYNLI
MEHRIBAN GULIYEVA
DANIYA ORAZ
ADILBEK KALIAKPAROV
SYMBAT GULMAKHAN
YUSIF EYLAZLI

RASUL ZEYNALOV
IGOR PUSHKIN

UMIT OMIRBEK

FUAD BABAYEV

ELJAN HAJIKHANOV

Simif

M2 Blok Jeoloji Miih.

M2 Blok Jeoloji
Miuh. D121 nolu sinif

D121 nolu simif
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131220241107
131220241130
131320241096
131320241101
131320241106
131420221118
131420231014
131420231102
131420241079
141320231093
141320231094
141320231095
141320231097
141320231098
141320231099
141320241079
141320241080
141320241083
141320241090
151220232133
151220232134
151220232137
151220242110
151320241109
151320241110
151320241111
151420231139
151420241053
151420241056
151420241058
151420241064
151620231090
151620231093
151620231094

Adi - Soyadi Imza

LALA ALIZADA
BALZAM ABIOLLA

VUSAL YUSIFLI

ZARINA GURBANOVA

HUSEYN HUSEYNOV

SAYYID HILMAN FATHONI SHIDDIQ
ZAKIA DIVA TRISTANIA
DAVLAT AMINZHANOV

ANEL TIMETOVA

AIBIKE DJOROEVA

ANNA SANTAI

DANA ADZHIEVA

DZELILA JUGO

NINA AKMURZAEVA

JOSIAS GABRIEL DELGADO CORONEL
FATIMA ABBASOVA

ATALAY PIRiLI

ALUA ABDULINA

ABDULLOKH ABDURAKHIMOV
ISMAIL LYATIEV

ERDEM YILMAZ

MARYAM SALEM

VAHID RZAYEV

AKBAR MANAFOV

NIHAD SARIYEV

EMIN BILALOV

NANCY YATIMA BISSANE ISAC
SHAHLAR JAFARLI

ULVI SULTANLI

FARHAD SHAHVERDIYEV
FARIZAT BELEKOVA

AMR KHALED EL SOBKY
ABENEZER SAMUEL TESFAYE
WILSON NANA TABI MBI

M2 Blok Jeoloji Miih. D122 nolu smif £
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151620231096
151620241067
151620241068
151620241069
151720231039
151720231040
151720231042
151720231043
151720241031
151820221033
151820221161
151820231134
151820241118
152020231004
152020241089
152020241090
152020241091
152120221029
152120231144
152120231146
152120231148
152120241108
152120241111
152120241113
152120241115
152120241116
221320231027
251520231049
281120241138
281120241139
281320231097
281320241082
281320241087
281320241089

Adi - Soyadi

ZAHRAA BASIL FADHIL SHORBHA
ARTYK BERDIGYLYJOV

NAZRIN MAMMADOVA

NURU SALAMOV

DENG MII ANYIETH DHOL
MAMADOU OURY BAH
HAMADAHAMANE IDRISSA TOURE
EHAB AHMED ALl SAIF ALKAMALI
MADINA PASHAYEVA

MODATHER ABDELSLAM

POUYAN NOURI

IFTIKHAR GULIYEV

EBRAHIM MOHAMMED ALI ALAW
ZAHRAA ALHASAN

AIGERIM KASYMBEKOVA

FATIMA SADIGOVA

RAKIF MISIRZADE

DZHAMALAIL GETIEV

YOUSIF HUSSEIN JABBAR AL-GBURI

TELMA SADEGHPOUR
AYDIN VALIYEV
AYKHAN MUSAYEV
MARAL HEMDEMOVA
FARID JAMALOV

ANASS BASRI

NAZANIN SAFARI
RAMAZAN AFSIN

HADJA FARIDA

SEYLAN MADATZADE
RAVAN ALASGARLI
MARYAM ABSOLIAMOVA
ANEL BATYRBEKOVA
YEGANEH SHAMI
MAHYM ESENMYRADOVA

imza

M2 Blok Jeoloji Miih. D123 nolu smif £



